SPS 150mm Square Hybrid Floor Waste
Structural Slab
100mm PVC Pipe
Speciality Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd
Tel: (02) 9417 1900  Fax: (02) 9417 0108  E-mail: info@spsdrains.com.au
100mm N.B.
HDPE pipes.
Also suits copper, C.I.&
Typical Application
I.D. Unifin Seal
With 100mm "Unifin" Outlet (SS/PVC)
Specification codes:
QH150S4F (Polished 304SS grate)
QH150S6F (Satin 316SS grate) *special order*
I.D. 81mm
150mm Square Floor
Waste with "Unifin"
connector to suit all
known 100mm pipes
Polished 304 stainless
steel hinged grate with
PVC underframe ("hybrid"
style).
Satin 316 stainless steel
available as special
order.
PVC under-frame
Min. height 30mm Topping or Tiling
High-heel friendly pattern (6mm gaps)
150mm
Square
2.11
Metabronze Industries Ltd.
Office: 09 441 3824  Email: sales@metabronze.co.nz  Website: metabronze.co.nz